Please rate the following items of the whole Working Group operation.

Among worst
of WGs 1
know
Mailing list
operation (not
moderation of
discussions)  5.3% (1)
Moderation of
mailing list
discussions 0.0% (0)
Operation of
WG last calls  0.0% (0)
Attentiveness
of Chairs 0.0% (0)
Planning of
WG activities
(including
meetings) 0.0% (0)
Operation of
WG meetings 0.0% (0)

Worse than
many WGs I
know

5.3% (1)

5.3% (1)
0.0% (0)

5.3% (1)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Normal for
WGs I know

57.9% (11)

42.1% (8)
36.8% (7)

26.3% (5)

35.3% (6)

60.0% (9)

Better than

many WGs I Among best of

know

21.1% (4)

36.8% (7)
47.4% (9)

52.6% (10)

41.2% (7)

26.7% (4)

Sheet1

WGs I know

10.5% (2)

15.8% (3)
15.8% (3)

15.8% (3)

23.5% (4)

13.3% (2)

Page 1

Rating
Average

3.26

3.63
3.79

3.79

3.88

3.53

Response
Count

19

19

19

19

17

15



Sheet2

Please rate the following parameters of WG operation:
Among the  Waorse than Better than
worst WGsI many WGs1 Normal for many WGs1 Among best of  Rating Response
know know WGs I know know WGs I know Average Count
The WG has
only the right
work items in
its program
(i.e. nothing
extra) 0.0% (0) 5.3% (1) 57.9% (11) 31.6% (6) 5.3% (1) 3.37
The WG has
all the right
work items in
its program
(i.e. nothing
missing) 0.0% (0) 11.1% (2) 44.4% (8) 33.3% (6) 11.1% (2) 3.44
The WG
makes
progress on its
work items 0.0% (0) 15.8% (3) 57.9% (11) 10.5% (2) 15.8% (3) 3.26
The WG
completes its
work items in
a reasonable
time 0.0% (0) 21.1% (4) 47.4% (9) 21.1% (4) 10.5% (2) 3.21
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Please rate co-Chair Olafur Gudmundsson in the following criteria:

Moderation of
mailing list
discussions
Operation of
WG last calls
Attentiveness
as Chairs
Planning of
WG activities
(including
meetings)
Operation of
WG meetings
Clarity of
personal views
VS. views-as-
Chair

Among the  Worse than Ordinary Better than

worst chairs I many chairs I among chairs many chairs I Among best of
know know I know know

0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 47.1% (8) 41.2% (7)

0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 41.2% (7) 47.1% (8)

0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 25.0% (4) 56.3% (9)

0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 53.3% (8) 26.7% (4)

0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 60.0% (9) 20.0% (3)

0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 25.0% (4) 50.0% (8)
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chairs I know

11.8% (2)
11.8% (2)

18.8% (3)

20.0% (3)

20.0% (3)

25.0% (4)
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Rating
Average
3.65
3.71

3.94

3.67

3.6

Response
Count

17

17

16

15

15

16



Please rate co-Chair Andrew Sullivan in the following criteria:

worst chairs I many chairs I among chairs many chairs I Among best of

Among the  Worse than Ordinary
know know I know

Moderation of
mailing list
discussions 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 33.3% (6)
Operation of
WG last calls  0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 33.3% (6)
Attentiveness
as Chairs 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 29.4% (5)
Planning of
WG activities
(including
meetings) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 43.8% (7)
Operation of
WG meetings 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 53.3% (8)
Clarity of
personal views
Vs. views-as-
Chair 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 29.4% (5)

Better than

know

44.4% (8)
44.4% (8)

58.8% (10)

37.5% (6)

26.7% (4)

41.2% (7)

Sheet4

chairs I know

22.2% (4)
22.2% (4)

11.8% (2)

18.8% (3)

20.0% (3)

29.4% (5)
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Rating
Average
3.89
3.89

3.82

3.75

3.67

Response
Count

18

18

17

16

15

17



Sheet5

Do you think the DNSEXT Working Group is still needed?
Yes 94.70% 18
No 5.30% 1
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