Please rate the following	items of the whole	Working Group operation.

	Among worst	Worse than		Better than			
	of WGs I know	many WGs I know	Normal for WGs I know	many WGs I know	Among best of WGs I know	Rating Average	Response Count
Mailing list operation (not moderation of							
discussions) Moderation of mailing list	5.3% (1)	5.3% (1)	57.9% (11)	21.1% (4)	10.5% (2)	3.26	19
discussions Operation of	0.0% (0)	5.3%(1)	42.1% (8)	36.8% (7)	15.8% (3)	3.63	19
WG last calls Attentiveness	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	36.8% (7)	47.4% (9)	15.8% (3)	3.79	19
of Chairs Planning of WG activities (including	0.0% (0)	5.3%(1)	26.3% (5)	52.6% (10)	15.8% (3)	3.79	19
meetings) Operation of	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	35.3% (6)	41.2% (7)	23.5% (4)	3.88	17
WG meetings	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	60.0% (9)	26.7% (4)	13.3% (2)	3.53	15

Please rate the following parameters of WG operation:							
	Among the worst WGs I know	Worse than many WGs I know	Normal for WGs I know	Better than many WGs I know	Among best of WGs I know	Rating Average	Response Count
The WG has only the right work items in its program (i.e. nothing extra) The WG has all the right work items in its program	0.0% (0)	5.3% (1)	57.9% (11)	31.6% (6)	5.3% (1)	3.37	19
(i.e. nothing missing) The WG makes	0.0% (0)	11.1% (2)	44.4% (8)	33.3% (6)	11.1% (2)	3.44	18
progress on its work items The WG completes its work items in a reasonable	0.0% (0)	15.8% (3)	57.9% (11)	10.5% (2)	15.8% (3)	3.26	19
time	0.0% (0)	21.1% (4)	47.4% (9)	21.1% (4)	10.5% (2)	3.21	19

DIC ata tha fallowir motors of MC **.**+i*.*

	Count
3.65	17
3.71	17
3.94	16
3.67	15
3.6	15
4	16

Please rate co-Chair Ólafur Guðmundsson in the following criteria:

	Among the	Worse than	Ordinary	Better than			
	0		•		Among best of chairs I know	Rating Average	Response Count
Moderation of mailing list						-	
discussions Operation of	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	33.3% (6)	44.4% (8)	22.2% (4)	3.89	18
WG last calls Attentiveness	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	33.3% (6)	44.4% (8)	22.2% (4)	3.89	18
as Chairs Planning of WG activities (including	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	29.4% (5)	58.8% (10)	11.8% (2)	3.82	17
meetings) Operation of	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	43.8% (7)	37.5% (6)	18.8% (3)	3.75	16
WG meetings Clarity of personal views vs. views-as-	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	53.3% (8)	26.7% (4)	20.0% (3)	3.67	15
Chair	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	29.4% (5)	41.2% (7)	29.4% (5)	4	17

Please rate co-Chair Andrew Sullivan in the following criteria:

Do you think the DNSEXT Working Group is still needed?Yes94.70%18No5.30%1